
COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY 

BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COl'll-i!SSIOl~ 

* * * 
In the Matter of: 

THE ANNUAL ASSESSMENT FOR ) 
FISCAL YEAR 1981 - 1982 ) 

* 

ADMINISTRATIVE 
CASE NO. 247 

In compliance with Section 278.150 of the Kentucky Revised 

Statutes, I, Richard D. Heman, Jr., Secretary of the Public Service 

Commission of Kentucky ("Commission"), do hereby certify that the 

accompanying list is an accounting of the amount of intrastat2 

business during the calendar year ended December 31, 1980, of each 

utility under the jurisdiction of the Commission. 

By the Commission 

IN l.JITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto 

subscribed my name and affi~ed 

the Seal of said Commission this 

20th day of May, 1981. 

J: 



Public SeJ'vice Commission 

Annual Assessment - Fiscal Year 1981-1982 

Summary 

Privately Owned Electric Utilities 

Rural Electric Cooperative Corporations 

Gas Utilities 

Radiotelephone 

Telephone Utilities 

Privately Owned Water Utilities 

Water Districts 

Water Associations 

Sewer Utilities 

Other Utilities 

Total 

$ 

$ 

1,037,090,690.19 

702,530,468.97 

262,637,895.42 

2,589,488.18 

517,533,558.00 

14,707,694.54 

24,815,728.39 

3,609,016.15 

13,711,935.90 

2141901.00 

2,579,441,376.74 



Public Service Commission 
Annual Assessment - Fiscal Year 1981-1982 

Based on Intra-Kentucky Revenues of Operating Public 
Utilities for the Year Ended December 31, 1980 

PRIVATELY OWNED ELECfRIC UTILITIES: 

Berea College, Electric Utility Department 

Jellico Electric System 

Kentucky Power Company 

Kentucky Utilities Company 

Louisville Gas and Electric Company 
(Gas and Electric) 

The Union Light, Heat and Power Company 
(Gas and Electric) 

Total - Privately Owned Electric Utilities 

-1-

$ 2,376,200.88 

833,775.42 

135,200,391 . 00 

329,567,370.67 

442,845,146.22 

126,267,806.00 

$ 1,037,090,690.19 


