COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY

BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

* * * * * *

In the Matter of:

THE ANNUAL ASSESSMENT FOR) ADMINISTRATIVE FISCAL YEAR 1981 - 1982) CASE NO. 247

In compliance with Section 278.150 of the Kentucky Revised Statutes, I, Richard D. Heman, Jr., Secretary of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky ("Commission"), do hereby certify that the accompanying list is an accounting of the amount of intrastate business during the calendar year ended December 31, 1980, of each utility under the jurisdiction of the Commission.

By the Commission

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto subscribed my name and affixed the Seal of said Commission this 20th day of May, 1981.

Secretary D. Leman

Public Service Commission Annual Assessment - Fiscal Year 1981-1982

Summary

Privately Owned Electric Utilities	\$ 1,037,090,690.19
Rural Electric Cooperative Corporations	702,530,468.97
Gas Utilities	262,637,895,42
Radiotelephone	2,589,488.18
Telephone Utilities	517,533,558.00
Privately Owned Water Utilities	14,707,694.54
Water Districts	24,815,728.39
Water Associations	3,609,016.15
Sewer Utilities	13,711,935.90
Other Utilities	214,901.00

Total

\$ 2,579,441,376.74

Public Service Commission Annual Assessment - Fiscal Year 1981-1982 Based on Intra-Kentucky Revenues of Operating Public Utilities for the Year Ended December 31, 1980

PRIVATELY OWNED ELECTRIC UTILITIES:

Berea College, Electric Utility Department	\$	2,376,200.88
Jellico Electric System		833,775.42
Kentucky Power Company		135,200,391.00
Kentucky Utilities Company		329,567,370.67
Louisville Gas and Electric Company (Gas and Electric)		442,845,146.22
The Union Light, Heat and Power Company (Gas and Electric)	×	126,267,806.00

Total - Privately Owned Electric Utilities \$ 1,037,090,690.19